
Holy Family Program Events 
2019-2020 

 

 

Date Time Event Location Who Attends 

Thursday, September 19, 2019 7-7:45pm 
Parent Information Meeting-

Reconciliation 
Kenny Center Parents 

Wednesday, October 16, 2019 7-8:30pm Parent Presentation  #1 
St. Brendan 

Church 
Parents 

Saturday, November 9, 2019 11am-1pm Reconciliation Retreat Kenny Center 
Children & 

Parents 

Wednesday, November 20, 2019 7-8:30pm Parent Presentation #2 
St. Brendan 

Church 
Parents 

Wednesday, December 4, 2019 7pm 
First Reconciliation Penance 

Service 
St. Brendan 

Church 
Children & 

Parents 

Thursday, January 23, 2020 7-7:45pm 
Parent Information Meeting-

Eucharist 
Kenny Center Parents 

Wednesday, February 19, 2020 7-8:30pm Parent Presentation #3 
St. Brendan 

Church 
Parents 

Saturday, March 21, 2020 11am-1pm Eucharist Retreat Kenny Center 
Children & 

Parents 

Wednesday, March 25, 2020 7-8:30pm Parent Presentation #4 
St. Brendan 

Church 
Parents 

Wednesday, April 22, 2020 7-8pm Group First Communion Practice 
St. Brendan 

Church 
Children & 

Parents 

Saturday, April 25, 2020 11am Group First Communion Mass 
St. Brendan 

Church 
Children & 

Parents 

Sunday, April 26, 2020 
9am & 

11:30am 
Second Communion Mass and 

Blessing 
St. Brendan 

Church 
Children & 

Parents 

Easter Season 2020 
***Dates and Mass times will be 

announced at the January Parent  
Information Meeting*** 

TBA Individual First Communions 
St. Brendan 

Church 
Children & 

Parents 


